

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. W.P.No.11093 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
2.	29.04.2026	<u>DEV,J & AHHS,J</u> <u>W.P.No.11093 of 2026</u> Notice before admission. Learned counsel for the petitioner is permitted to take out personal notice to the respondents by RPAD and file proof of service. Post on 17.06.2026. _____ DEV, J _____ AHHS,J SA	